
Hallenspielplan  Hans-Steib-Halle Zornheim  ( 55270-3 )
Zum neuen Sportplatz 4
55270   Zornheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.11.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

11:25

12:00

12:15

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:30

17:00

Schüler
U15

Schüler
U15

Schüler
U15

Schüler
U15

Schüler
U15

Schüler
U15

Schüler
U15

Schüler
U15

Jugend
U19

Jugend
U19

Jugend
U19

Jugend
U19

Jugend
U19

Jugend
U19

Jugend
U19

TuS Bingen-Büdesheim

TV Mainz-Zahlbach III

TV Mainz-Zahlbach

TV Mainz-Zahlbach

TV Mainz-Zahlbach III

TuS Bingen-Büdesheim

SG ADS Hargesheim 

TuS Bingen-Büdesheim

SG Rheinhessen II

TV Mainz-Zahlbach

Spvgg Essenheim

SG Rheinhessen II

TSG Grünstadt

TV Mainz-Zahlbach

Spvgg Essenheim

Spvgg Essenheim

SG ADS Hargesheim 

TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim

Spvgg Essenheim

TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim

SG ADS Hargesheim 

Spvgg Essenheim

TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim

TSG Grünstadt

TG Worms

TV Hechtsheim

TG Worms

TV Hechtsheim

Spvgg Essenheim

TG Worms

0:6

0:6

6:0

6:0

6:0

0:6

6:0

0:6

3:2

3:2

2:3

4:1

5:0

3:2

2:3


