Hallenspielplan Hans-Steib-Halle Zornheim (55270-3) Zum neuen Sportplatz 4 55270 Zornheim

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 10.11.2024 10:00	Schüler	TuS Bingen-Büdesheim	Spvgg Essenheim	0:6
10:00	U15	TV Mainz-Zahlbach III	SG ADS Hargesheim	0:6
10:00	Schüler	TV Mainz-Zahlbach	TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim	6:0
11:00	U15	TV Mainz-Zahlbach	Spvgg Essenheim	6:0
11:00	Schüler U15	TV Mainz-Zahlbach III	TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim	6:0
11:25	Schüler	TuS Bingen-Büdesheim	SG ADS Hargesheim	0:6
12:00	U15	SG ADS Hargesheim	Spvgg Essenheim	6:0
12:15	Schüler	TuS Bingen-Büdesheim	TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim	0:6
13:00	U15	SG Rheinhessen II	TSG Grünstadt	3:2
13:00	Schüler	TV Mainz-Zahlbach	TG Worms	3:2
14:00	U15	Spvgg Essenheim	TV Hechtsheim	2:3
14:00	Schüler	SG Rheinhessen II	TG Worms	4:1
14:00	U15	TSG Grünstadt	TV Hechtsheim	5:0
14:30	Schüler U15	TV Mainz-Zahlbach	Spvgg Essenheim	3:2
17:00	Jugend	Spvgg Essenheim	TG Worms	2:3
	U19			
	Jugend			
	U19			
	Jugend U19			